
| Sunday. July 21ZB itta Ses
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News8.0 Around the Bandstand
8.15 Junior Request session
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
10.15 jaa | Round-u11. 0 Road Service of
So n
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News2.45 Notable Trials (Richard
Singer
3. 0 he Charlie McCarthyShow
3.30 The Music and the Story
(Pauline Rodgers)4.45 Diggers’ session (Rod
Talbot)5.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers7.30 Radio Theatre Programme8.0 Army in Starlight (BBCproduction)8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 The Living Theatre:"ge Encounter10.15 he Bing Crosby Show11. 0 London News. jie
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning9. 0 Uncle Tom and the Child-
ren’s Choir
9.15 Band session

10. 0 Melody Round-up
10.30 Friendly Road Service of,
Song
11. 0 Cheerful Tunes
11.30 The Morning Star
11.45 Comedy Cameo
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Radio Matinee3.0 Notable Trials (Richard
Singer)3.30 Yarns for Yanks: Rustiers
Come to Little Creek, told byFrank Graham
4.45 Session for the Blind
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.30 Favourites of the Week
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
7. 0 Charlie McCarthy Show
8. 0 Travellers’ Tales (BBC
production)8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. O Light classical music
9.15 The Living Theatre: Name-
less Ships
40.15 Hour of Charm .
10.45 Siumber session
11. 0 London News

$28 Sets|
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir
9.15 Band. session
10. 0 ‘Hospital session
110.465 rey / Round-u141. 0 Road Service of
Song

11.45 Sports session (The Toff)
12. 0 Luncheon Request session
(Chiv)
1.15 p.m. London News

'
2.0 Radio Matinee
8. 0 414ZB Radio Theatre
$3.30 Notable Trials (Richard
Singer)

|

4.45 Family Favourites
| 5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Entr’acte with GeorgeThorn at the Civic Theatre
Organ7. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:Lauritz Melchior)
. O Travellers’ Tales (BBC
production)8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Light Classical Interlude
9.15 The Living Theatre: Retri-bution
10.16 The Bing Crosby, Show10.45 Restful Music11. 0 London News

4ZB sacl, Fon m
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News8.0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’sChoir
10. 0 The Hospital session10.30 Melody Round-up11. 0 The Friendly Road Serviceof Son
11.30 ith the Bantiismen12. O Listeners’ Favourites12.15 p.m. Are You a Genius?

1.15 London News -~™=:2.0 Julian Lee Presents...
2.15 Yarns for Yanks: Second
Wind, told by Frank Graham
2.45 Notable Trials (Richard
Singer)3.0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre
4. 0 The Diggers’ session
4.30 We Discuss Books
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
Seay5.30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers
A Talk on Social Justice
London News
The Bob Hope ShowTransatlantic Call: HydePark (BBC production

8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9.15 The Living Theatre:
Escape from Paris1015 The Hour of Charm11.0 London News
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Oa.m. Bright Records
45 London News
0 Band session
5 Organ music
© Music Lovers’ Choice
5S Melody Round-up30 Listeners’ Request session
0 Close down
5. Op.m. Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien6.30 Radio Theatre’
6. 0 Wayside Chapel6.15 London News7. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (GuestsHerbert Marshall) .
8. 0 Background to Applause
(BBC production
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 The Living Theatre: Ordealby Night ug :

=o."

8.
8.
9.
9.
9.
O.
Q.
2.-_o

NewComplexion
Treatment
To MAKE HER LOOK
YOUNGER, LOVELIER:

0
You would hardly thinkIt is the same womane
A WVONDERFUL new Ingredientwhichhelps the skin to retalnits natural Treshness and beauty
Gives new life and radiance_ And
keeps thc complexion beautiful-for hours and hours outdoors and
indoors:. This patented ingredient
1s called Mousse 0f Cream2 Ob
tainable only in Poudre Tokalon.
Uso Tokglon White Vanishing
Cremeduring the day It improvesthe appearance of vour skin andmakes 8 perfect foundation forPoudre Tokalon. Start using
Tokalon to-day. Obtainable Trom
your favourite cosmetic counter.

Poudne6Ceme
TOKALON
Creation of Tokalon Ltd:

Avon House, Oxford Street, London:
Man'ftd by Salmond & Spraggon Ltd:.Maritime Building, Wellington.
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WHyDomT
PeopleWarmi
UpT0

3.0 CASTA
SHADOWOveR
HERFUN

Dont wait for an embarrassing
experience to teach YOU thatthe harder you work the more
you needLifebuoy: It'S the one
certain safeguard against the
shadowof BO:' And because
0f its famous
health element; AetoMldd
Lifebuoy is extra Gveer

mild LfEquoy|SoAPtoilet
MADE BY LEveR BROTHERS (NZ) Limited
JACKSON StreET, PETONE W.76.322

Me?
Lady,take careofYour
PIANO!

Featherdustercactlicsare
nocenough} Pianos;and
all Frenchpolished furn-
Icureespecially.need rege
ular polishingC0preserve
chelr beauty of surface:
"Butpolishlngcakesclme
YousayNotwhenyouUse
Furnex-for Furnexcleans

asIcpolishesandglves instantly
0clearbrilliantfinishchatrevlvesandProtects
Fhesurface_don'�neglectYour
furnlcureanylonger_polishand
preserve Icwich

FURNEX
Liquid Veneer
FURNEXforfurniture tbe
LiquidVeneertbatcleansa8
Itpolisheswitbneuer4smear["
Availableatall scores:

3otherJidyHouse Products
HANDEX Hand Protector
BATHEX Bach Cleaner
WINDEXGlassCleaner
NZ Agents:SA: Smich & Co;, Lcd. Auckland

(FuanEX]


